

For Immediate Release: December 12, 2024

## The new puzzle game 'Sparking Beam Strike 1000' is now available on Nintendo Switch.

## Guide the rays to the goal with precision!

SUCCESS Corporation (Headquarters: Shinagawa, Tokyo; CEO: YOSHINARI Takato) is pleased to announce the release of the new puzzle game ' Sparking Beam Strike 1000' on Nintendo Switch<sup>TM</sup> (Download Only).



## Guide the ray to the goal!

This game is a puzzle where you reflect rays to hit the goal. Only blocks of the same color as the ray can reflect it. Blocks of different colors cannot reflect the rays. You can hit any goal if it matches the ray's color. Clear the game by hitting all the goals with their respective rays.

There are four difficulty levels and a total of 1,000 puzzles. High-difficulty extra stages are also available.

Ex. US Nintendo Switch<sup>™</sup> (Download Only) <u>https://www.nintendo.com/us/store/products/sparking-beam-strike-1000-switch/</u>

Title: Sparking Beam Strike 1000 Genre: Puzzle Platform: Nintendo Switch™ Price: \$3.99 (USD) Supported languages: English, French, Italian, German, Spanish, Portuguese, Korean, Chinese (Simplified), Chinese (Traditional), Japanese Copyright: ©SUCCESS

Australia	https://ec.nintendo.com/AU/en/titles/7001000088671
Canada	https://www.nintendo.com/en-ca/store/products/sparking-beam-strike-1000-switch/
Hong Kong	https://ec.nintendo.com/HK/zh/titles/7001000088671
Korea	https://store.nintendo.co.kr/7001000088671
<mark>France</mark>	Undecided *Released in Europe on December 26th
United Kingdom	Undecided *Released in Europe on December 26th
Germany	Undecided *Released in Europe on December 26th

Trademarks are property of their respective owners. Nintendo Switch is a trademark of Nintendo.

## About SUCCESS Corporation.

SUCCESS Corporation is a game developer in Japan that has been in developing games for more than 45 years. Our current major activities are game development primarily related to smart phones, PCs, arcade games and home console as well. And we are good at developing multi-platform based on abundant development results.

###

Source: SUCCESS Corporation Contact: Marketing Division SUCCESS Corporation <u>https://www.success-corp.co.jp/</u> Email: release@success-corp.co.jp